
LOT 20 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.
ORB 819-193, 855-104, 924-1955
WD 1291-2152,

KAPADIA KENIL A
209 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/19/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

217,002
3,956
35,000

255,958
84,372

171,586
HX HB 51,411

120,175
255,958

0

259,087

1291/2152 3/27/2015 WD Q I 01 141,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROY BROGAN JR (SINGLE

KENIL A KAPADIA

0924/1955 4/13/2001 WD Q I 119,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER DAVIS SAMUEL BR

ROY BROGAN JR
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000042970 Roof Replacement 17,400 10/15/2021

17482 SFR 280 10/02/2000

2018HX Base Yr

209 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,096 124.5816 139.53 292,455 2001 2001 0 0 0 25.80 74.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1738

BAS 1,738 100 1,738 179,937

FGR 462 55 254 26,297

FOP 25 30 8 828

FSP 240 40 96 9,939

2,465 2,096 217,002

BAS= W14 N2  U2 L2  W8  L2 D2  FSP= N10 W20 S12 E20 N2 $ S2
W29 S34 E14 N5 E3 FOP= E5 N5 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S5 E12 S2 FGR= S22
E21 N22 W21 $ E21 N4 E2 N6 W2 N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,437.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,156

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

3,956

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


